
at Lost 
Creek Reserve

HOLIDAY LIGHTS AT LOST CREEK RESERVE
GROUP VOLUNTEER APPLICATION

Thank you for your interest in volunteering with the Miami County Park District! We are looking for groups of 
10 volunteers, from corporations and non profits to youth, school and community civic groups for the 
Holiday Lights at Lost Creek Reserve. Responsibilities include collecting money from event participants and 
helping with traffic control.  The minimum age for volunteering is 12 years and the group must have 4 adults 
with the group in attendance for the entire event. The health and safety of our park visitors, volunteers and 
MCPD staff is our top priority.  For this reason, all volunteer groups will be required to follow all federal, state, 
and local orders in regards to COVID-19. The Park District will donate $500 on behalf of your organization for 
volunteering.  Please  complete the Group Volunteer Application below and we will respond to your request 
after September 30, 2020.

Date: ________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Group Name: __________________________________________________________________________________ 
Group Type (i.e. Non-Profit Organization, Youth Organization): ________________________________________________ 
Group’s Address: _______________________________________________________________________________ 
Primary Group Contact: __________________________________________________________________________ 
Contact’s Email: ______________________________________ Contact’s Phone: ____________________________ 
Number of people expected to volunteer: _________ Age range of group: _____________________________________ 
Has your organization volunteered for the Miami County Park District before? __________________________________ 
If so, when and where: ___________________________________________________________________________ 
Please circle the dates your organization is available to volunteer:

Hours for volunteering are 5 p.m. – 11 p.m. on Fridays and Saturdays, and 5 p.m. – 10 p.m. on Sundays & Weekdays  
*This may vary depending on the attendance the night your group volunteers

Friday, November 27 

Friday, December 4 

Friday, December 11 

Friday, December 18  

Saturday, November 28 

Saturday, December 5 

Saturday, December 12 

Saturday, December 19 

Saturday, December 26 

Sunday, November 29 

Sunday, December 6 

Sunday, December 13 

Sunday, December 20 

Sunday, December 27

1st Choice Date: ____________________________ 2nd Choice Date: ________________________

(Optional) Why did your organization choose to volunteer with the Miami County Park District?
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
___________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Please submit this completed application by mail, email, fax, or drop off at our Administration Office no later than 
September 30, 2020.

Email: ProtectingNature@miamicountyparks.com 
Phone: (937) 335-6273
Fax: (937) 335-6221 

Mail to:
Miami County Park District 
Attn: Holiday Lights 
2645 E. State Rt. 41 
Troy, OH 45373

Monday, December 21 

Tuesday, December 22 

Wednesday, December 23 

Thursday, December 24  




